

PACHET ARTICOLE INSTALATII SI REPARATII

I.D.: 42462603

Data publicarii 18.04.19 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 451,87 RON - 451,87 RON

Descriere: TEU POLIETILENA 25X3/4X25.....1 X 9.24=9.24 ROBINET 3/4
 FI.....1 X 27.73 = 27.73 NIPLU 3/4
2 X 3.78 = 7.56 MUFA 3/4
2 X 5.04 =10.08 COT EGAL
 25.....1 X 5.04 =5.04 TEAVA PEHD
 25.....1 X 1.51 = 1.51 NIPLU 1/21
 X 2.52 =2.52 COT 25-3/41 X 4.20 = 4.20 REDUCTIE 3/4 -1/2
1 X 3.78 =3.78 IZOLATIE TEAVA 25.2ML.....1 X 6.73
 =6.73 ROBINET 1/2 -FI.....1 X 14.28 =14.28 VATA MIN
 KNAUF.....1 X 105.04 = 105.04 CIMENT 40
 KG.....1 X 18.48 =18.49 PANZA BOMFAIER1
 X 2.10 = 2.10 OLANDEZ ALAMA NR 1.....1 X 11.34 =11.34 NIPLU
 1/2.....1 X 2.52 =2.52 ROBINET 1/21
 X 14.28 = 14.28 NIPLU 1 ''.....1X 7.56 =7.56 MUFA
 RAPIDA 1''.....2 X 27.73 =55.46 MUFA
 1''.....1 X 6.72 = 6.72 COT
 1''.....1 X 13.44 =13.44 ROBINET CU OL
 1''.....1 X 37.81 = 37.81 FIR
 LOCTTITE.....1 X 38.66 =38.66
 CUTTER.....1 X 6.72 =6.72 DISC ABRAZIV
 125.....1 X 7.56 =7.56 ROBINET D S.1''.....
 1X20.16=20.16 SIFON FLEXIBIL1.1/2.....1 X 11.34 = 11.34